
Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  Service No.

 0650  0720  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950 then  50 Until  1850  1950  2050  2150Emmanuel St Stop E1

 0657  0727  0757  0827  0857  0927  0957 at  57  1857  1957  2057  2157Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 2

 0704  0734  0804  0834  0904  0934  1004 these  04  1904  2004  2104  2204Addenbrooke's Bay C

 0709  0739  0809  0839  0909  0939  1009 times  09  1909  2009  2109  2209Hobson Avenue

 0716  0746  0816  0846  0916  0946  1016 each  16  1916  2016  2116  2216Stapleford Post Office

 0722  0752  0822  0852  0922  0952  1022 hour  22  1922  2022  2122  2222Sawston Link Road

 0725  0755  0825  0855  0925  0955  1025  25  1925  2025  2125  2225Sawston Medical Centre

  -  0756   -  0856   -  0956   -  -   -  2026  2126  2226London Road Turning Circle

 0733   -  0833   -  0933   -  1033  33  1933   -   -   -Duxford the Plough

 0738   -  0838   -  0938   -  1038  38  1938   -   -   -Ickleton School Turn

 0742   -  0842   -  0942   -  1042  42  1942   -   -   -Gt Chesterford St Johns Cross

 0744   -  0844   -  0944   -  1044  44  1944   -   -   -Lt Chesterford Park Rd Turn

 0746   -  0846   -  0946   -  1046  46  1946   -   -   -Littlebury Turn

 0749   -  0849   -  0949   -  1049  49  1949   -   -   -Saffron Walden High Street

 0752   -  0852   -  0952   -  1052  52  1952   -   -   -Saffron Walden Station St
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Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  Service No.

  -  0600 then  -  00 Until   -  0900 then  00 Until  2000   -   -Saffron Walden Station St

  -  0602 at  -  02   -  0902 at  02  2002   -   -Saffron Walden High Street

  -  0604 these  -  04   -  0904 these  04  2004   -   -Littlebury Turn

  -  0606 times  -  06   -  0906 times  06  2006   -   -Little Chesterford

  -  0609 each  -  09   -  0909 each  09  2009   -   -Gt Chesterford St Johns Cross

  -  0613 hour  -  13   -  0913 hour  13  2013   -   -Ickleton School Turn

  -  0617  -  17   -  0917  17  2017   -   -Duxford the Plough

 0600   -  00  -  0900   -  -   -  2130  2230London Road Turning Circle

 0601  0631  01  31  0901  0931  31  2031  2131  2231Sawston Medical Centre

 0605  0635  05  35  0905  0935  35  2035  2135  2235Sawston Link Road

 0611  0641  11  41  0911  0941  41  2041  2141  2241Stapleford Post Office

 0618  0648  18  48  0918  0948  48  2048  2148  2248Hobson Avenue

 0626  0656  26  56  0926  0956  56  2056  2156  2256Addenbrooke's Bay A

 0632  0702  32  02  0932  1002  02  2102  2202  2302Rail Stn stop 6

 0643  0713  43  13  0943  1013  13  2113  2213  2313Emmanuel St Stop E1
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Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

7  7  7  7  7  7  Service No.

 0650 then  50 Until  1850  1950  2050  2150Emmanuel St Stop E1

 0657 at  57  1857  1957  2057  2157Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 2

 0704 these  04  1904  2004  2104  2204Addenbrooke's Bay C

 0709 times  09  1909  2009  2109  2209Hobson Avenue

 0716 each  16  1916  2016  2116  2216Stapleford Post Office

 0722 hour  22  1922  2022  2122  2222Sawston Link Road

 0725  25  1925  2025  2125  2225Sawston Medical Centre

  -  -   -  2026  2126  2226London Road Turning Circle

 0733  33  1933   -   -   -Duxford the Plough

 0738  38  1938   -   -   -Ickleton School Turn

 0742  42  1942   -   -   -Gt Chesterford St Johns Cross

 0744  44  1944   -   -   -Lt Chesterford Park Rd Turn

 0746  46  1946   -   -   -Littlebury Turn

 0749  49  1949   -   -   -Saffron Walden High Street

 0752  52  1952   -   -   -Saffron Walden Station St
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Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

7  7  7  7  7  Service No.

 0600 then  00 Until  2000   -   -Saffron Walden Station St

 0602 at  02  2002   -   -Saffron Walden High Street

 0604 these  04  2004   -   -Littlebury Turn

 0606 times  06  2006   -   -Little Chesterford

 0609 each  09  2009   -   -Gt Chesterford St Johns Cross

 0613 hour  13  2013   -   -Ickleton School Turn

 0617  17  2017   -   -Duxford the Plough

  -  -   -  2130  2230London Road Turning Circle

 0631  31  2031  2131  2231Sawston Medical Centre

 0635  35  2035  2135  2235Sawston Link Road

 0641  41  2041  2141  2241Stapleford Post Office

 0648  48  2048  2148  2248Hobson Avenue

 0656  56  2056  2156  2256Addenbrooke's Bay A

 0702  02  2102  2202  2302Rail Stn stop 6

 0713  13  2113  2213  2313Emmanuel St Stop E1

6431/03/2020 ofPage:Printed:



Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingSundayDays of Operation

7  7  7  Service No.

 0850 then  50 Until  1750Emmanuel St Stop E1

 0857 at  57  1757Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 2

 0904 these  04  1804Addenbrooke's Bay C

 0909 times  09  1809Hobson Avenue

 0916 each  16  1816Stapleford Post Office

 0922 hour  22  1822Sawston Link Road

 0925  25  1825Sawston Medical Centre

 0926  26  1826London Road Turning Circle
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Saffron Walden - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 7

05-04-2020CommencingSundayDays of Operation

7  7  7  Service No.

 0830 then  30 Until  1730London Road Turning Circle

 0831 at  31  1731Sawston Medical Centre

 0835 these  35  1735Sawston Link Road

 0841 times  41  1741Stapleford Post Office

 0848 each  48  1748Hobson Avenue

 0856 hour  56  1756Addenbrooke's Bay A

 0902  02  1802Rail Stn stop 6

 0913  13  1813Emmanuel St Stop E1
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